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3rd Eye Vision
Russellmania
Cowbags

Frozen Sveet
BBobs

Wino Il

Fools Gold

Ando Commando
Howie Feltersnatch
Downtown

DJ
Shorttbusylenko

Total Points
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924
906
883
867
845
837
837
802
785
780
691
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PCT
0.800
0.633
0.600
0.567
0.533
0.533
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.333

PF
879
790
769
726
794
727
749
745
733
699
623
749

PA
768
696
780
670
734
765
782
781
808
786
689
724
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PTS
1016
924
867
802
906
837
845
883
780
785
691
837
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